
Application for the Sale of a Development Easement 

Deadline Dates for FY2025 

COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL PLANNING INCENTIVE GRANT PROGRAM 

 

A complete Final Review Packet for an Application for the Sale of a Development 
Easement must be submitted to the SADC office by no later than 5:00 p.m. on the 15th of 
the month prior to the SADC meeting date. If the 15th falls on a Holiday or weekend, the 
request must be received by 5:00 p.m. the next workday. 
 
 
SADC Scheduled Meeting Date   Application Packet Deadline Date 

Thursday, July 25, 2024    Monday, June 17, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024   Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Thursday, October 24, 2024   Monday, September 16, 2024 

Thursday, December 5, 2024   Friday, November 15, 2024 

 

Thursday, January 23, 2025   Monday, December 16, 2024 

Thursday, February 27, 2025   Monday, January 15, 2025 

Thursday, March 27, 2025    Monday, February 17, 2025 

Thursday, April 24, 2025    Monday, March 17, 2025 

Thursday, May 22, 2025    Tuesday, April 15, 2025 

Thursday, June 26, 2025    Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Thursday, July 24, 2025    Monday, June 16, 2025 


